
Solon Invitational
Varsity Girls     Sports Complex, Solon, IA     9/18/2017     Cloudy, Wind SE 5-10mph & 76°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   North Scott                    3    4    9   10   13   15   22   =  39      20:37      1:28
    2   Mid-Prairie                    1    2    5   16   18   27   36   =  42      20:08      3:18
    3   Solon                          7   14   20   23   26   34   39   =  90      21:31      1:43
    4   Williamsburg                  11   17   21   25   30   40        = 104      21:46      1:36
    5   Central DeWitt                 8   19   28   31   38   41   42   = 124      22:11      2:57
    6   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            6   24   33   35   37   49   51   = 135      22:25      3:04
    7   Tipton                        29   32   43   48   50   54        = 202      23:43      2:24
    8   Clear Creek-Amana             12   45   46   47   53   55        = 203      23:50      4:12
    9   Davenport North               44   52   56   57   58             = 267      26:00      3:05

 Incomplete Teams:  Iowa City Liberty, West Liberty
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Marie Hostetler              SO    Mid-Prairie                       18:12      5:51
      2       2   Anna Hostetler               SR    Mid-Prairie                       19:10      6:10
      3       3   Presley Case                 SO    North Scott                       19:46      6:22
      4       4   Sommer Clydesdale            JR    North Scott                       20:05      6:28
      5       5   Ana Fleming                  FR    Mid-Prairie                       20:23      6:34
      6           Camille Mac                  FR    Iowa City Liberty                 20:28      6:35
      7       6   Aubrey Frey                  SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:29      6:36
      8       7   Kiersten Conway              FR    Solon                             20:33      6:37
      9       8   Julia Campbell               SR    Central DeWitt                    20:41      6:40
     10           McKenzie Logan               FR    Iowa City Liberty                 20:48      6:42
     11       9   Abbi Lafrenz                 SO    North Scott                       20:59      6:45
     12      10   Brenna Kundel                SR    North Scott                       21:01      6:46
     13      11   Grace Schaefer               SO    Williamsburg                      21:03      6:47
     14      12   Kaylie Barker                JR    Clear Creek-Amana                 21:09      6:49
     15      13   Maddie Case                  SR    North Scott                       21:14      6:50
     16      14   Erin Kerkhoff                JR    Solon                             21:17      6:51
     17      15   Katie Jackovich              JR    North Scott                       21:17      6:51
     18           Jimena Fierro                SO    West Liberty                      21:20      6:52
     19      16   Moriah Brace                 JR    Mid-Prairie                       21:27      6:54
     20      17   Megan Rathjen                SO    Williamsburg                      21:27      6:54
     21      18   Abbagail Evans               SO    Mid-Prairie                       21:30      6:55
     22      19   Kyleen Irwin                 SO    Central DeWitt                    21:30      6:55
     23      20   Sophie Nicol                 SR    Solon                             21:37      6:57
     24      21   Kaitlin Wille                JR    Williamsburg                      21:37      6:57
     25      22   Emily Kundel                 SO    North Scott                       21:45      7:00
     26      23   Nicole Shafer                SO    Solon                             21:50      7:02
     27      24   Caroline See                 SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:57      7:04
     28      25   Emily Jensen                 JR    Williamsburg                      22:03      7:06
     29      26   Ella Duster                  SO    Solon                             22:16      7:10
     30      27   Kate Cavanagh                JR    Mid-Prairie                       22:23      7:12
     31      28   Carly Small                  SO    Central DeWitt                    22:27      7:14
     32      29   Rachel Bierman               FR    Tipton                            22:32      7:15
     33      30   Charlotte Wetjen             FR    Williamsburg                      22:39      7:18
     34      31   Alina Manvelova              SO    Central DeWitt                    22:40      7:18
     35      32   Kallie Wallick               FR    Tipton                            22:42      7:18
     36      33   Quinnie Rodman               JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               22:47      7:20
     37      34   Ashley Stinocher             FR    Solon                             23:02      7:25
     38      35   McKenzie Hartl               SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               23:19      7:30
     39      36   Kessa Jones                  JR    Mid-Prairie                       23:23      7:31
     40      37   Grace Morningstar            SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               23:33      7:35
     41      38   Maddie Peterson              JR    Central DeWitt                    23:38      7:36
     42      39   Saige Hauer                  JR    Solon                             23:40      7:37
     43      40   Megan Lamparek               FR    Williamsburg                      23:41      7:37
     44      41   Brooke Burken                SR    Central DeWitt                    23:48      7:40
     45      42   Hannah Payne                 SO    Central DeWitt                    23:53      7:41
     46      43   Zoe Rezac                    SR    Tipton                            23:54      7:41
     47      44   Lauren Long                  FR    Davenport North                   24:09      7:46
     48      45   Ellen Austin                 FR    Clear Creek-Amana                 24:10      7:47
     49      46   Madeline Fox                 FR    Clear Creek-Amana                 24:12      7:47
     50      47   Olivia Fairholm              SR    Clear Creek-Amana                 24:17      7:49
     51      48   Alyssa Elijah                SR    Tipton                            24:33      7:54
     52      49   Emma Bock                    SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               24:36      7:55
     53      50   Ashlyn Curry                 SO    Tipton                            24:57      8:02
     54      51   Alice Conroy                 FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               24:58      8:02
     55      52   Ashton Snarr                 SO    Davenport North                   25:20      8:09
     56      53   Ally Loren                   JR    Clear Creek-Amana                 25:22      8:10
     57      54   Halle McCollough             FR    Tipton                            25:40      8:16
     58      55   Alexis Ponce                 FR    Clear Creek-Amana                 26:18      8:28
     59      56   Abigail Edlemon              SO    Davenport North                   26:26      8:30
     60      57   Tateum Park                  SO    Davenport North                   26:50      8:38
     61      58   MacKenzie Kaperka            FR    Davenport North                   27:14      8:46
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Solon Invitational
Varsity Girls     Sports Complex, Solon, IA     9/18/2017     Cloudy, Wind SE 5-10mph & 76°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) North Scott                       Score =   39
    3    Presley Case, SO               19:46  6:22
    4    Sommer Clydesdale, JR          20:05  6:28
    9    Abbi Lafrenz, SO               20:59  6:45
   10    Brenna Kundel, SR              21:01  6:46
   13    Maddie Case, SR                21:14  6:50
   15    Katie Jackovich, JR            21:17  6:51
   22    Emily Kundel, SO               21:45  7:00

  2) Mid-Prairie                       Score =   42
    1    Marie Hostetler, SO            18:12  5:51
    2    Anna Hostetler, SR             19:10  6:10
    5    Ana Fleming, FR                20:23  6:34
   16    Moriah Brace, JR               21:27  6:54
   18    Abbagail Evans, SO             21:30  6:55
   27    Kate Cavanagh, JR              22:23  7:12
   36    Kessa Jones, JR                23:23  7:31

  3) Solon                             Score =   90
    7    Kiersten Conway, FR            20:33  6:37
   14    Erin Kerkhoff, JR              21:17  6:51
   20    Sophie Nicol, SR               21:37  6:57
   23    Nicole Shafer, SO              21:50  7:02
   26    Ella Duster, SO                22:16  7:10
   34    Ashley Stinocher, FR           23:02  7:25
   39    Saige Hauer, JR                23:40  7:37

  4) Williamsburg                      Score =  104
   11    Grace Schaefer, SO             21:03  6:47
   17    Megan Rathjen, SO              21:27  6:54
   21    Kaitlin Wille, JR              21:37  6:57
   25    Emily Jensen, JR               22:03  7:06
   30    Charlotte Wetjen, FR           22:39  7:18
   40    Megan Lamparek, FR             23:41  7:37

  5) Central DeWitt                    Score =  124
    8    Julia Campbell, SR             20:41  6:40
   19    Kyleen Irwin, SO               21:30  6:55
   28    Carly Small, SO                22:27  7:14
   31    Alina Manvelova, SO            22:40  7:18
   38    Maddie Peterson, JR            23:38  7:36
   41    Brooke Burken, SR              23:48  7:40
   42    Hannah Payne, SO               23:53  7:41

  6) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =  135
    6    Aubrey Frey, SO                20:29  6:36
   24    Caroline See, SO               21:57  7:04
   33    Quinnie Rodman, JR             22:47  7:20
   35    McKenzie Hartl, SR             23:19  7:30
   37    Grace Morningstar, SO          23:33  7:35
   49    Emma Bock, SO                  24:36  7:55
   51    Alice Conroy, FR               24:58  8:02

  7) Tipton                            Score =  202
   29    Rachel Bierman, FR             22:32  7:15
   32    Kallie Wallick, FR             22:42  7:18
   43    Zoe Rezac, SR                  23:54  7:41
   48    Alyssa Elijah, SR              24:33  7:54
   50    Ashlyn Curry, SO               24:57  8:02
   54    Halle McCollough, FR           25:40  8:16

  8) Clear Creek-Amana                 Score =  203
   12    Kaylie Barker, JR              21:09  6:49
   45    Ellen Austin, FR               24:10  7:47
   46    Madeline Fox, FR               24:12  7:47
   47    Olivia Fairholm, SR            24:17  7:49
   53    Ally Loren, JR                 25:22  8:10
   55    Alexis Ponce, FR               26:18  8:28

  9) Davenport North                   Score =  267
   44    Lauren Long, FR                24:09  7:46
   52    Ashton Snarr, SO               25:20  8:09
   56    Abigail Edlemon, SO            26:26  8:30
   57    Tateum Park, SO                26:50  8:38
   58    MacKenzie Kaperka, FR          27:14  8:46

 Incomplete Teams:

 Iowa City Liberty
    6    Camille Mac, FR             20:28     6:35
   10    McKenzie Logan, FR          20:48     6:42

 West Liberty
   18    Jimena Fierro, SO           21:20     6:52
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